Long-distance type
E2K-C
Adjustable Long-distance Sensor
■ Detects both metallic and nonmetallic objects (water,
plastic, etc.).
■ CE Marking for DC 3-Wire and AC/DC 2-Wire Models.
■ Noise-resistant Models added to the lineup for application
in a wide range of industrial environments.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 7.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Appearance Sensing distance
Model
Output configuration
Operation mode
NO NC
Standard Models
DC 3-wire, NPN E2K-C25ME1 E2K-C25ME2
AC 2-wire E2K-C25MY1 E2K-C25MY2
Noise-resistant Models
DC 3-wire, NPN E2K-C20MC1 E2K-C20MC2
AC/DC 2-wire E2K-C20MT1 E2K-C20MT2
34 dia.
Unshielded
3 to 25 mm
3 to 20 mm